Supplies4Heat         Value & Service   supplies4heat.co.uk         Tel. 01342 30688042 43
Dimensions (mm)
Sections
Output ∆t 50ºC
Product Code
White
Ex VAT
White
Inc VAT
RAL
Colour
Ex VAT
RAL
Colour
Inc VAT
White
+Valves
Ex VAT
White
+Valves
Inc VAT
RAL Colour
+Valves
Ex VAT
RAL Colour
+Valves
Inc VATHeight Width Depth Watts Btu’s
440
420 95 5 470 1604 SAXO444205H £190.00 £228.00 £282.00 £338.40 £261.00 £313.20 £353.00 £423.60
660 95 8 752 2566 SAXO446608H £258.00 £309.60 £409.00 £490.80 £329.00 £394.80 £480.00 £576.00
820 95 10 940 3207 SAXO448210H £321.00 £385.20 £512.00 £614.40 £392.00 £470.40 £583.00 £699.60
980 95 12 1128 3849 SAXO449812H £383.00 £459.60 £612.00 £734.40 £454.00 £544.80 £683.00 £819.60
1140 95 14 1316 4490 SAXO441114H £474.00 £568.80 £715.00 £858.00 £545.00 £654.00 £786.00 £943.20
590
420 95 5 615 2098 SAXO594205H £194.00 £232.80 £290.00 £348.00 £265.00 £318.00 £361.00 £433.20
660 95 8 984 3357 SAXO596608H £259.00 £310.80 £417.00 £500.40 £330.00 £396.00 £488.00 £585.60
820 95 10 1230 4197 SAXO598210H £324.00 £388.80 £519.00 £622.80 £395.00 £474.00 £590.00 £708.00
980 95 12 1476 5036 SAXO599812H £385.00 £462.00 £626.00 £751.20 £456.00 £547.20 £697.00 £836.40
1140 95 14 1722 5875 SAXO591114H £485.00 £582.00 £731.00 £877.20 £556.00 £667.20 £802.00 £962.40
690
420 95 5 710 2423 SAXO694205H £203.00 £243.60 £296.00 £355.20 £274.00 £328.80 £367.00 £440.40
660 95 8 1136 3876 SAXO696608H £271.00 £325.20 £432.00 £518.40 £342.00 £410.40 £503.00 £603.60
820 95 10 1420 4845 SAXO698210H £341.00 £409.20 £541.00 £649.20 £412.00 £494.40 £612.00 £734.40
980 95 12 1704 5814 SAXO699812H £410.00 £492.00 £648.00 £777.60 £481.00 £577.20 £719.00 £862.80
1140 95 14 1988 6783 SAXO691114H £508.00 £609.60 £754.00 £904.80 £579.00 £694.80 £825.00 £990.00
SAXON Horizontal
•	 Next Day Delivery for stock White RAL 9010 (orders placed by 11am),
orders after this time will be delivered within 2 working days.

Colour
Inc VAT
White
+Valves
Ex VAT
White
+Valves
Inc VAT
RAL Colour
+Valves
Ex VAT
RAL Colour
+Valves
Inc VATHeight Width Depth Watts Btu’s
1446
260 95 3 735 2508 SAXO142603V £334.00 £400.80 £458.00 £549.60 £405.00 £486.00 £529.00 £634.80
340 95 4 980 3344 SAXO143404V £442.00 £530.40 £592.00 £710.40 £513.00 £615.60 £663.00 £795.60
420 95 5 1225 4180 SAXO144205V £556.00 £667.20 £740.00 £888.00 £627.00 £752.40 £811.00 £973.20
500 95 6 1470 5016 SAXO145006V £667.00 £800.40 £887.00 £1,064.40 £738.00 £885.60 £958.00 £1,149.60
1846
260 95 3 891 3040 SAXO182603V £415.00 £498.00 £538.00 £645.60 £486.00 £583.20 £609.00 £730.80
340 95 4 1188 4053 SAXO183404V £549.00 £658.80 £717.00 £860.40 £620.00 £744.00 £788.00 £945.60
420 95 5 1485 5067 SAXO184205V £689.00 £826.80 £893.00 £1,071.60 £760.00 £912.00 £964.00 £1,156.80
500 95 6 1782 6080 SAXO185006V £825.00 £990.00 £1,073.00 £1,287.60 £896.00 £1,075.20 £1,144.00 £1,372.80
SAXON Vertical
•	 Next Day Delivery for stock White RAL 9010 (orders placed by 11am),
orders after this time will be delivered within 2 working days.
•	 Italian design & manufacture, aluminium radiator